
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 John Paul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 325.0 0

2 Nathan Jones Spring Hill High School 234.4 300.0 0

3 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 237.7 295.0 0

4 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 220.4 285.0 0

5 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 236.8 285.0 0

6 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 242.0 285.0 0

7 Tanner Duckett Eisenhower Tigers 235.4 275.0 0

8 Ethan Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 222.6 270.0 0

9 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 241.6 255.0 0

10 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 225.9 225.0 0

11 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 234.0 225.0 0

12 JACKSON KRAMER Basehor Linwood 235.4 225.0 0

13 Keanu Tiafau Spring Hill High School 238.0 225.0 0

14 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 222.6 215.0 0

15 Eric  Penner Mill Valley 221.6 210.0 0

16 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 230.2 210.0 0

17 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 227.0 205.0 0

18 KORBIN DAVIS Basehor Linwood 237.8 170.0 0

19 Jayden McQuilliams Goddard High School 238.0 140.0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 237.7 475.0 0

2 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 220.4 455.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 227.0 455.0 0

4 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 234.0 455.0 0

5 John Paul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 445.0 0

6 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 225.9 430.0 0

7 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 222.6 420.0 0

8 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 242.0 415.0 0

9 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 236.8 405.0 0

10 Nathan Jones Spring Hill High School 234.4 390.0 0

11 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 241.6 390.0 0

12 Eric  Penner Mill Valley 221.6 385.0 0

13 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 230.2 345.0 0

14 JACKSON KRAMER Basehor Linwood 235.4 315.0 0

15 KORBIN DAVIS Basehor Linwood 237.8 285.0 0

16 Jayden McQuilliams Goddard High School 238.0 205.0 0

17 Ethan Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 222.6 0 0

18 Tanner Duckett Eisenhower Tigers 235.4 0 0

19 Keanu Tiafau Spring Hill High School 238.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 234.0 345.0 0

2 Ethan Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 222.6 315.0 0

3 John Paul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 300.0 0

4 Nathan Jones Spring Hill High School 234.4 280.0 0

5 Tanner Duckett Eisenhower Tigers 235.4 265.0 0

6 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 237.7 260.0 0

7 JACKSON KRAMER Basehor Linwood 235.4 255.0 0

8 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 227.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 220.4 245.0 0

10 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 241.6 245.0 0

11 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 222.6 225.0 0

12 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 236.8 215.0 0

13 Eric  Penner Mill Valley 221.6 205.0 0

14 KORBIN DAVIS Basehor Linwood 237.8 195.0 0

15 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 242.0 195.0 0

16 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 225.9 190.0 0

17 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 230.2 170.0 0

18 Jayden McQuilliams Goddard High School 238.0 125.0 0

19 Keanu Tiafau Spring Hill High School 238.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 John Paul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 1070.0 10

2 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 237.7 1030.0 8

3 Truman  Griffith Mill Valley 234.0 1025.0 6

4 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 220.4 985.0 4

5 Nathan Jones Spring Hill High School 234.4 970.0 2

6 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 227.0 910.0 1

7 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 236.8 905.0 0

8 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 242.0 895.0 0

9 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 241.6 890.0 0

10 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 222.6 860.0 0

11 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 225.9 845.0 0

12 Eric  Penner Mill Valley 221.6 800.0 0

13 JACKSON KRAMER Basehor Linwood 235.4 795.0 0

14 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 230.2 725.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 KORBIN DAVIS Basehor Linwood 237.8 650.0 0

16 Ethan Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 222.6 585.0 0

17 Tanner Duckett Eisenhower Tigers 235.4 540.0 0

18 Jayden McQuilliams Goddard High School 238.0 470.0 0

19 Keanu Tiafau Spring Hill High School 238.0 225.0 0


